November 6
November 11
November 14
November 19
November 21
December 3
December 5
December 6
December 10
December 12
December 13
December 16
December 17
January 3
January 7
January 9
January 10
January 13
January 14
January 17
January 21
January 23
January 24
January 28
January 30
January 31
February 4
February 7

February 11
February 13
February 14

2024-2025 Basketball

UPDATED: October 25, 2024

PINEWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
BULLOCH ACADEMY

PORTAL

THOMAS JEFFERSON

THOMAS JEFFERSON
BRIARWOOD

GLASCOCK COUNTY

PINEWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
EDMUND BURKE ACADEMY
FULLINGTON

HABERSHAM
TRINITY-STATESBORO
GLASCOCK COUNTY
BRIARWOOD

TWIGGS ACADEMY

PINEWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
HABERSHAM

PINEWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
TRINITY-STATESBORO
COVENANT ACADEMY

THOMAS JEFFERSON
FULLINGTON

JOHN HANCOCK

TWIGGS ACADEMY

EDMUND BURKE ACADEMY
COVENANT ACADEMY

THOMAS JEFFERSON

JOHN HANCOCK

REGION PLAY IN GAME @ TWIGGS ACADEMY
REGION TOURNAMENT @ TWIGGS ACADEMY
REGION TOURNAMENT @ TWIGGS ACADEMY

February 18
February 19

1st ROUND STATE TOURNAMENT - GIRLS
1st ROUND STATE TOURNAMENT - BOYS

MSG/MSB
MSG/MSB
MSG/MSB
MSG/MSB
MSG/MSB
ALL 4
VG/VB
VG/VB
ALL 4
VG/VB
VG/VB
ALL 4
VG/VB
VG/VB
ALL 4
VG/VB
VG/VB
MSG/MSB
ALL 4
JVB/VG/VB
ALL 4
VG/VB
ALL 4
VG/VB
VG/VB
JVB/VG/VB
VG/VB
VG/VB

February 21
February 22
February 26
February 27
February 28
March 1

4:30/5:30 AWAY
4:00/5:00 AWAY
4:00/5:00 HOME
5:00/6:00 AWAY
5:00/6:00 HOME
4/5/6/7 AWAY
6:00/7:30 AWAY
6:00/7:30 AWAY
4/5/617 HOME
6:00/7:30 HOME
6:00/7:30 AWAY
4/5/6/7 AWAY
6:00/7:30 HOME
6:00/7:30 HOME
4/5/617 HOME
6:00/7:30 HOME
6:00/7:30 HOME
5:00/6:00 HOME
4/5/6/7 HOME
4:30/6/7:30 AWAY
4/5/617 HOME
6:00/7:30 AWAY
4/5/6/7 HOME
6:00/7:00 AWAY
6:00/7:30 AWAY
4:30/6/7:30 HOME
6:00/7:30 AWAY
6:00/7:30 AWAY

2nd ROUND STATE TOURNAMENT - GIRLS
2nd ROUND STATE TOURNAMENT - BOYS
STATE SEMI FINALS - GIRLS

STATE SEMI FINALS -BOYS

STATE FINALS - GIRLS

STATE FINALS -BOYS



