

November 6	PINEWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	MSG/MSB	4:30/5:30	AWAY
November 11	BULLOCH ACADEMY	MSG/MSB	4:00/5:00	AWAY
November 14	PORTAL	MSG/MSB	4:00/5:00	HOME
November 19	THOMAS JEFFERSON	MSG/MSB	5:00/6:00	AWAY
November 21	THOMAS JEFFERSON	MSG/MSB	5:00/6:00	HOME
December 3	BRIARWOOD	ALL 4	4/5/6/7	AWAY
December 5	GLASCOCK COUNTY	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	AWAY
December 6	PINEWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	AWAY
December 10	EDMUND BURKE ACADEMY	ALL 4	4/5/6/7	HOME
December 12	FULLINGTON	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	HOME
December 13	HABERSHAM	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	AWAY
December 16	TRINITY-STATESBORO	ALL 4	4/5/6/7	AWAY
December 17	GLASCOCK COUNTY	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	HOME
January 3	BRIARWOOD	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	HOME
January 7	TWIGGS ACADEMY	ALL 4	4/5/6/7	HOME
January 9	PINEWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	HOME
January 10	HABERSHAM	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	HOME
January 13	PINEWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	MSG/MSB	5:00/6:00	HOME
January 14	TRINITY-STATESBORO	ALL 4	4/5/6/7	HOME
January 17	COVENANT ACADEMY	JVB/VG/VB	4:30/6/7:30	AWAY
January 21	THOMAS JEFFERSON	ALL 4	4/5/6/7	HOME
January 23	FULLINGTON	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	AWAY
January 24	JOHN HANCOCK	ALL 4	4/5/6/7	HOME
January 28	TWIGGS ACADEMY	VG/VB	6:00/7:00	AWAY
January 30	EDMUND BURKE ACADEMY	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	AWAY
January 31	COVENANT ACADEMY	JVB/VG/VB	4:30/6/7:30	HOME
February 4	THOMAS JEFFERSON	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	AWAY
February 7	JOHN HANCOCK	VG/VB	6:00/7:30	AWAY

February 11	REGION PLAY IN GAME @ TWIGGS ACADEMY
February 13	REGION TOURNAMENT @ TWIGGS ACADEMY
Calamiam. 4.4	DECION TOURNAMENT @ TWICCO ACADEMY

February 14 REGION TOURNAMENT @ TWIGGS ACADEMY February 18 1st ROUND STATE TOURNAMENT - GIRLS

February 19 1st ROUND STATE TOURNAMENT - BOYS

February 21 2nd ROUND STATE TOURNAMENT - GIRLS

February 22 2nd ROUND STATE TOURNAMENT - BOYS

February 26 STATE SEMI FINALS - GIRLS

February 27 STATE SEMI FINALS -BOYS February 28 STATE FINALS - GIRLS

March 1 STATE FINALS - GIRLS